▬ Compact and half in size easy for space-constraint scenarios
▬ Lockable DC jack to ensure secure power connection in
critical medical environments
▬ High performance supported by 12/13/14th Generation
Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7/i9 Processors
▬	 Half-height	PCIe	slot	(1x	PCIe	x16	via	riser	card)	for	flexible
expansions

for Space-Constrained Medical Devices
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N
NVIDIA A1000 RCC-GPU-RTXADA-04R
NVIDIA RTX2000 ADA RCC-GPU-RTXADA-03R
NVIDIA RTX4000 SFF ADA RCC-GPU-RTXADA-02R
SC710N2-L HDMI Capture Card RCC-CAP-PCIE-01R
SC400N2-L HDMI Capture Card RCC-CAP-PCIE-04R
Intel 82574 LAN Card RCC-LAN-PCIE-01R
Intel I350AM2 LAN Card RCC-LAN-PCIE-02R
Intel I210 PoE Card RCC-POE-PCIE-03R
Intel WIFI 6E module with kits RCC-WIFI-M2BT-01R
WiFI 6E set ENL-5400PCI PCIe Adapter RCC-WIFI-PCIE-01R
EU Power Cord E1702031000R
US Power Cord E1702031833R
JP Power Cord E1702031834R
UK Power Cord E170P060380R